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COLIN VOERDING
651-357-3667

KRISTA WOLTER
612-247-5106

LOLLY MCNEELY
SALMEN

612-810-4138

PHILIP M. WAHLBERG
651-336-2410

BRIAN WAGNER, M.ED.
651-497-4387

MICHAELA TOOHEY
651-253-6830

DEB SOUCHERAY
651-263-0552

TOM EDELSTEIN, CRS
HENRY EDELSTEIN, CRS

651-695-4300

TJ PIERRET
651-755-6669

MORAGHAN DeROSIA
952-486-3697

CLAIRE BISANZ DISTAD
651-307-7260

GARY FABEL
651-334-3659

MIKE JAMBOR
612-889-9773

MYA HONEYWELL
THE HIVE

651-329-3619

ROBBIE GROSSMAN
651-434-7887

JIM BURTON
612-723-7653

PETER DONOVAN
651-336-8050

  DAVID NOVAK, B.Geo.E
612-282-2168

DAVID NOYES, JR.
651-233-0748

KAREN KELJIK
612-414-3245
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2126 SCHEFFER AVE
Beautifully updated and maintained 3BR, 2BA home 
w/2 car garage. Home features newer Marvin windows 
throughout, refinished hrdwd flrs, Hardie board siding, 
finished basement, main flr half bath 
and spectacular main floor FR w/
brand new gas fireplace. Great oppor-
tunity in a spectacular neighborhood.      
        TOM DISTAD
  612-432-4771 • $549,900

DELIGHTED SELLER!    
This is absolutely charming Mac 
Groveland bungalow sold quickly in multi-
ple offers. If you would like similar results, 
please give me a call!! I 
know the area! I know the 
market! 470 Macalester St. 
GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com

SUE JOHNSON crs, GRI
651-329-1264 • $329,900

MENDOTA HEIGHTS!    
Enjoy peace, quiet, nature and space in this well-
loved Ivy Falls home w/expansive back yard and over 
3900 finished sq ft! Home is great for everyday living 
and entertaining too! GREAT loca-
tion too–shopping, restaurants, parks 
and schools! 1327 Sylvandale Rd. 
GoodCompanyRealtyGroup.com

SUE JOHNSON crs, GRI
651-329-1264 • $639,900

SUMMIT HILL CONDO!    
Enjoy the convenience of main floor living, 2-car gar in 
this 3 BR/1.5 BA Condo in the heart of Summit Hill. 
Handsome brick building, charming original details. 
923 Lincoln Ave. www.wahlbergtoohey.com
MICHAELA TOOHEY 
PHILIP WAHLBERG
651-336-2410 
$425,000

STORYBOOK CHARMER ON BERKELEY AVE!    
From the moment you step into the front porch you’ll 
feel like you’ve arrived at home. Fall in love with hard-
wood floors, built-in buffet, natural woodwork, archi-
tectural details and fireplace with 
brick surround. Fenced backyard is 
perfect for summertime gatherings.
www.KritaWolter.com

KRISTA WOLTER 
 612-247-5106 • $335,000

THREE STORY IN MERRIAM PARK!    
Charming property that has been well loved and 
cared for over the years. Original woodwork, hard-
wood floors, built-ins, and more. This 3 story home 
features 4 bedrooms on the 2nd 
floor, front and back porch, finished 
lower level and two car garage.
www.KritaWolter.com

KRISTA WOLTER 
 612-247-5106 • $530,000

CHARMING CONDO ON GOODRICH!    
You’ll be wowed from the moment you pull up to this 
home just 3 blocks from Victoria and Grand Avenue 
with its walkable lifestyle to nearby reataurants, 
shopping, & more. Inside you will find 
box-beam ceilings, hardwood floors, 
original built-ins and crown molding. 
www.KritaWolter.com

KRISTA WOLTER 
 612-247-5106 • $350,000

CONDO LIVING ON GRAND AVE!    
Enjoy main floor living at it best with hardwood flooring, 
2-sided gas fireplace, west & south facing deck and 
main floor sunroom/den. The gourmet kitchen has a 
stand alone Miele wall oven with sep-
arate gas cooktop above it, a warming 
drawer and custom cabinetry. 
www.KritaWolter.com

KRISTA WOLTER 
 612-247-5106 • $500,000

Opportunities Meant for All
Coldwell Banker Realty embraces diversity and inclusion. We are proud of 

the opportunities afforded to all and the positive impact it has had. Isn’t that 

the kind of forward-thinking company you’d like to join?

Visit CareersCB.com

Any affiliation by you with the Company is intended to be that of an independent contractor sales associate, not an employee. Owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC.   21B7A4_MN_1/21

HAMLINE HOUSE CONDO!
Beautiful renovated 1BR, 1BA condo. Kitchen features 
granite countertops, marble backsplash & stainless 
steel appls. Remodeled bath, new flooring, balcony 
& more! Building amenites abound 
including heated parking, pool & pro-
fessionally managed/secure building.
claire.distad@cbburnet.com      
  CLAIRE BISANZ DISTAD
  651-307-7260 • $149,900

COMING SOON!!!
1171 Summit Ave: Stunning 4 bed-
room, 4 bath home in impeccable con-
dition. Entertainment sized living and 
dining rooms, family sized 
kitchen, fenced yard. Move 
in ready.  

         JIM BURTON
  612-723-7653 • $825,000

FABULOUS SETTING!!!
1700 Lexington Ave S #103: Sparkling 
2 bedroom, 2 bath, main floor condo 
with entertainment sized living/din-
ing rooms, delightful wrap 
around porch, and in-unit 
laundry.     

         JIM BURTON
  612-723-7653 • $259,000

ANITA C. HILL
651-707-6408

CORNER CONDO WITH WONDERFUL AMENITIES!    
Open & bright 2BR, 2BA unit at Wilder Tower 
is move-in ready, with freshly painted interior, 
all new carpet & flooring. Formal dining, well-
designed kitchen with pantry, 
in-unit laundry, studio nook, deck.
1181 Edgcumbe Road, #501. 
*click on www.teamedelstein.com  

HENRY EDELSTEIN crs
651-270-1667

CASS GILBERT DESIGNED CONVERTED MANSION!    
Discover this spectacular 3BR, 4BA penthouse 
condo, boasting a blend of updated beauty & 
classic character! Gleaming hardwood, dream 
kitchen, luxurious owner’s suite, 
multiple decks, bonus studio! 
324 Summit Ave. #103. *click on 
www.teamedelstein.com  

HENRY EDELSTEIN crs
651-270-1667
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Crocus Hill 821 Grand Ave. 
651-227-9144

Highland Park 1991 Ford Pkwy. 
651-698-2481
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Guiding 
people home!

coldwellbankerhomes.com


